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GENERAL FUND

PAYROLL HOLDING ACCOUNTS
BROULIM'S
EDWARD JONES & CO.
FLANARY, MARY
IDAHO CHILD SUPPORT RECEI
JDM MANAGEMENT
MADISON COUNTY SHERIFF
MCINNES, GREG
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT
SPORTSMAN'S WAREHOUSE
SPORTSMAN'S WAREHOUSE
STATE TAX COMMISSION
USABLE LIFE
USABLE LIFE
USABLE LIFE

WELLNESS PROGRAM
PR/TFR-ROTH/OTHER-EDWARD JONES
PR/TFR-ADVANCES

CHILD SUPPORT RECEIPTING
DENTAL

PR/TFR-TRUSTEE PAYMENTS
PR/TFR-ADVANCES

WELLNESS PROGRAM
PR/TRF-POLICE EQUIPMENT
PR/TRF-POLICE EQUIPMENT
PR/TFR-TRUSTEE PAYMENTS
BENEFICIAL DISABILITY INS
BENEFICIAL LIFE-EMPLOYEE PAID
BENEFICIAL LIFE INS

TOTAL PAYROLL HOLDING ACCOUNTS

***kAMAYOR & COUNCTIH** % * % % % % % *
BROULIM'S
BROULIM'S
BROULIM'S

TOTAL

K%k %CUSTOMER SERVICE* %% %% %% % ¥
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION

TOTAL

***x* INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY****
USABLE LIFE

TOTAL

***x*FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION**
BUDGET BLINDS OF IDAHO FALLS
DR. CABINET
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION

PROTOCOL EXPENSES
PROTOCOL EXPENSES
PROTOCOL EXPENSES

****MAYOR & COUNCIL***********

COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE

*%%*CUSTOMER SERVICE*** ¥ xxx

BENEFITS

****INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY****

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

BUILDING REPAIRS

BUILDING REPAIRS

BUILDING REPAIRS

BUILDING REPAIRS

BUILDING REPAIRS

COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE

14
350.
950.
800.
117.
490.
750.

35.
699.

27
125.

1,805.
1,354.
1,912.

14
50.
79.

1,547.
1,547.

34.

243.
303.

134.
38.

1,547.
1,547.
1,237.
1,547.

.02

00
00
53
47~
63
00
71
99

.99

00
61
71
06

198.

.97

92
61

145.

70
70

095.

45

34

00
50

.23
.23-

83
91

.29-

70
70
95
70

78

50

40

.45
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ACCOUNT
Kk kkkkkkkkkkhkkkkkk ok ok kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk ok sk kkkkk ok ok kkkkk ok ok kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkxx
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
MAILFINANCE
PLATT ELECTRIC
PLATT ELECTRIC
PLATT ELECTRIC
PLATT ELECTRIC
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT

VENDOR

TOTAL

****LEGAL*********************

CAL RANCH STORES

***x*POLICE
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

TOTAL

PATROL*************

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC

CAL RANCH STORES
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
KETTLE EMBROIDERY, LLC

TOTAL

****POLICE ADMINISTRATION*****
CAL RANCH STORES
CENTURY LINK
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
CLANCY SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL
DELL MARKETING L.P.
DELL MARKETING L.P.
PLATT ELECTRIC
USABLE LIFE

TOTAL

****POLICE DETECTIVES*****x%x*x%
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES GAS & OIL
PARTS SERVICE INC.
REESE, RANDY

TOTAL

****pPOLICE COMMUNITY POLICING*

COMPUTER PROGRAM
COMPUTER PROGRAM
COMPUTER PROGRAM
COMPUTER PROGRAM
COMPUTER PROGRAM
COMPUTER PROGRAM
POSTAGE

BUILDING REPAIRS
BUILDING REPAIRS
SUPPLIES

BUILDING REPAIRS
SUPPLIES

****FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION**

SUPPLIES

****LEGAL*********************

UNIFORMS-PATROL
UNIFORMS-PATROL
UNIFORMS-PATROL
UNIFORMS-PATROL
SUPPLIES-K-9
GAS & OIL
SUPPLIES-PATROL

****POLICE PATROL*************

SUPPLIES-SHOOTING
TELEPHONE & INTER
GAS & OIL
PROGRAMING & SUPP
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
BENEFITS-ALL PERS

****POLICE ADMINISTRATION****x

EQUIPMENT REPAIRS

VSA TRAINING-EVERY OTHER YEAR

****POLICE DETECTIVES*****kxkx

MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE

RANGE
NET

ORT

ONNEL

AMOUNT

343.
1,547.
1,547.
3,095.
4,643.
1,547.

167.

47.

5.
14.
64.
25.

19,

54.

148.
50.

33.
4,660.
56.

59.
52.
401.
1,830.
161.
94.
12.

935.
44 .
470.

35
70
70
40
10
70
30
08
97
02
90
77

648.99

98

54.98

50

.84

00

.57

98
70
50

961.09

98
00
00
00
49
99
44

.27~

604.63

46
10
00

449.56
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ACCOUNT

AMOUNT
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CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
KETTLE EMBROIDERY, LLC

TOTAL

* % % *ENGINEERTNGH % % % % % % % % & % Kk % % %
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE

GAS & OIL
UNIFORMS-RESOURCE OFFICERS

****pPOLICE COMMUNITY POLICING*

FUEL & OIL
BUILDING REPAIRS

PLATT ELECTRIC BUILDING REPAIRS
PLATT ELECTRIC BUILDING REPAIRS
PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLIES
PLATT ELECTRIC BUILDING REPAIRS
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT SUPPLIES
TOTAL  ****ENGINEERTINGH * % % % % % % % k % % % & %

****SHOP**********************

CAL RANCH STORES
CAL RANCH STORES
CAL RANCH STORES
CENTURY LINK
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
NEVCO INC.

PARTS SERVICE INC.
PARTS SERVICE INC.
PARTS SERVICE INC.
ST. ANTHONY SUPPLY
STANDARD PLUMBING
TWISTED TECHNOLOGY,
TWISTED TECHNOLOGY,

INC.
INC.

TOTAL

****PARKS*********************

A-1 RENTAL INC.

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
MUSSELMAN EQUIPMENT CO., INC.
PLATT ELECTRIC
PLATT ELECTRIC
PLATT ELECTRIC
ROBERTSON SUPPLY,
SPORTSITES, INC.

INC.

SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS
SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE

GAS & OIL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

REPLACE SHOP HEATERS
FIBER CONNECTION
FIBER CONNECTION

****SHOP**********************

SUPPLIES

SMALL TOOLS

SMALL TOOLS

SUPPLIES

SMALL TOOLS

SMALL TOOLS

SMALL TOOLS

SMALL TOOLS

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

GAS & OIL

REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT
BUILDING/SHELTER/COURT REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
BUILDING/SHELTER/COURT REPAIRS
BUILDING/SHELTER/COURT REPAIRS
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE

650.
420.

305.
69.
18.

25.
10.

43.
33.
32.
49.
86.
85.
97.
11.
29.
109.
3,305.
1,684.
47.

28.
13.
10.

o N J o1

242.
214.
32.
13.
24,
14.
260.

39
03

070.42

91

26
63

.36
.54

69
20

437.59

98
74
89
88
39
86
53
94
61
46
12
37
75

618.52

00

70
99

.49
.99
.99
.99
.29
.49
.49

75
07
89
04
87
47
00
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VENDOR ACCOUNT AMOUNT
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TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC. FIBER CONNECTION 95.50

TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC. FIBER CONNECTION 3,368.73

UPPER VALLEY ELECTRIC REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT 84.50

TOTAL ****PARKS********************* 4,44924

****RECREATION ADMINISTRATION*
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES GAS & OIL 203.28

TOTAL ****RECREATION ADMINISTRATION¥* 203.28

STREET FUND

****STREETS*******************

A-1 RENTAL INC. EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 15.95
CAL RANCH STORES UNIFORMS 54.99
CAL RANCH STORES SUPPLIES 17.98
CAL RANCH STORES SUPPLIES 21.99
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES GAS & OIL 1,024.90
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE STORM DRAIN REPAIRS 162.67
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE STORM DRAIN REPAIRS 1.63-
PARTS SERVICE INC. EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 91.38
PARTS SERVICE INC. EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 23.68
PLATT ELECTRIC CHRISTMAS LIGHT REPAIRS 118.34
RICKS ELECTRIC MOTOR SERVICE EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 51.20
STANDARD PLUMBING EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 54.46
TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC. FIBER CONNECTION-SHARED COST 1,684.32
TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC. FIBER CONNECTION-SHARED COST 47.75
USABLE LIFE BENEFITS .45
TOTAL  ****STREETS* % % % % % % % Kk % % % & k & K % & % 3,368.43

RECREATION FUND

****RECREATION ADMINISTRATION*
SPORTSITES, INC. SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 2,200.00

TOTAL ****RECREATION ADMINISTRATION¥* 2,200.00

~

TABERNACLE OPERATIONS FUND

****TABERNACLE AUDITORIUM* * ***
BOILER TREATMENT SERVICE, INC. BUILDING & BOILER REPAIRS 125.00

TOTAL ****TABERNACLE AUDITORIUM****x 125.00

****TETON FLOOD MUSEUM* * % * % x %
CENTURY LINK TELEPHONE 49.88
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SPORTSITES, INC.

TOTAL

REXBURG TABERNACLE ORCHESTRA

****TABERNACLE AUDITORIUM* * ***
ASCAP

TOTAL

ANIMAL CONTROL FUND

****POLICE COMMUNITY POLICING*
CAL RANCH STORES
CEDAR RIDGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
CEDAR RIDGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
CENTURY LINK
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
FREMONT ANIMAL CARE CENTER
INTERVET, INC.
INTERVET, INC.
KAUER VETERINARY SERVICES
KINGHORN VETERINARY SERVI
MOUNTAIN RIVER VETERINARY HOSP
SHELLEY VETERINARY HOSPITAL
SOUTH FORK ANIMAL CLINIC, LLC
SOUTH FORK ANIMAL CLINIC, LLC
TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC.
TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC.
UPPER VALLEY VET CLINIC

TOTAL

EMERGENCY SERVICES FUND

****EMERGENCY SERVICES****x%x*x%
ALPHAGRAPHICS OF REXBURG
BROULIM'S
CENTURY LINK
CENTURY LINK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCT
GALLS INCORPORATED
GALLS INCORPORATED
GALLS INCORPORATED
GALLS INCORPORATED
KETTLE EMBROIDERY, LLC
KETTLE EMBROIDERY, LLC

COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE

***XTETON FLOOD MUSEUM* ** %k x %

SUPPLIES

****TABERNACLE AUDITORIUM* ****

SUPPLIES

SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS
ANIMAL MEDICINE & VETERINARY
TELEPHONE & INTERNET

FUEL & OIL

SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS
ANIMAL MEDICINE & VETERINARY
ANIMAL MEDICINE & VETERINARY
SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS
SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS
SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS
SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS
SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS
SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS
FIBER CONNECTION

FIBER CONNECTION
SPAYING/NEUTERING GRANT EXPENS

****pPOLICE COMMUNITY POLICING*

UNIFORMS -FULL TIMERS 50/50
TRAINING, TRAVEL & MTGS  FIRE
TELEPHONE & INTERNET 50/50
TELEPHONE & INTERNET ARCHER
SUPPLIES AMB
UNIFORMS -PAID CALL 50/50
UNIFORMS -FULL TIMERS 50/50
UNIFORMS -PAID CALL 50/50
UNIFORMS -FULL TIMERS 50/50
UNIFORMS -FULL TIMERS 50/50

UNIFORMS -PAID CALL 50/50

270.

109.

44
1,925.
305.
49.
139.
720.
218.
217.
2,745.
1,740.
2,785.
65.
1,660.
650.
3,368.
95.
835.

17,

17
106.
58.
104.
228.
19.
119.

55.
78.
78.

PAGE 5

00

319.88

00

109.00

.96

00
00
88
62
00
92
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
73
50
00

564.61

.63

18
75
38
76
99
99

.99

93
30
30
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KETTLE EMBROIDERY, LLC SUPPLIES (PERSONNEL) 50/50 42.50
KETTLE EMBROIDERY, LLC UNIFORMS -FULL TIMERS 50/50 185.22
KETTLE EMBROIDERY, LLC UNIFORMS -PAID CALL 50/50 185.23
L.N. CURTIS & SONS EQUIPMENT REPAIRS FIRE 424.38
L.N. CURTIS & SONS EQUIPMENT REPAIRS FIRE 16.62
NEVCO INC. SUPPLIES (BUILDING) ALL3 144.69
PAGING & WIRELESS SERVICE CNTR PORTABLE RADIOS/PAGERS  50/50 4,662.00
PLATT ELECTRIC BUILDING REPAIRS ALL3 376.47
REXBURG MEDICAL CENTER HIRED WORK-DRUGS/CONSULT 50/50 1,559.40
SERMON SERVICE & ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT REPAIRS FIRE 1,359.00
SPRINTER HEATING & HYDRONICS BUILDING REPAIRS ALL3 120.00
WOLFE LIGHTING & ACCENTS BUILDING REPAIRS ALL3 51.68

TOTAL ****EMERGENCY SERVICES******%* 10,003.39

ESD REXBURG EMPLOYEE FUND

****EMERGENCY SERVICES****x%x*x%
A-1 RENTAL INC. SUPPLIES 197.50

TOTAL ****EMERGENCY SERVICES*****x%x 197.50

REVOLVING LOAN FUND

SAFE-T-STOR ADMINISTRATION COSTS 180.00

TOTAL 180.00

REXBURG RAPIDS OPERATIONS FUND

****REXBURG RAPIDS************

ASCAP SUPPLIES 109.00
SPORTSITES, INC. COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE 3,000.00
TOTAL ****REXBURG RAPIDS****xkkkkxkx 3,109.00

LEGACY FLIGHT MUSEUM

SOUTH FREMONT HIGH SCHOOL RENT OF MUSEUM 100.00

TOTAL 100.00

****TLEGACY FLIGHT MUSEUM* *****
CENTURY LINK TELEPHONE 116.75
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TOTAL ****LEGACY FLIGHT MUSEUM****%%
ITY FUND

UTIL

****SANITATION****************

C.H. ROBINSON WORLDWIDE, INC.

CAL RANCH STORES

HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
IDAHO FALLS PETERBILT

IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPT
RICKS ELECTRIC MOTOR SERVICE

TOTAL

* XX APWATERKX X F Kk kkkokkkkokkxkkkxkk

A-1 RENTAL INC.

BALDWIN CUSTOM BUILDERS
BALDWIN CUSTOM BUILDERS
CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES

CAL RANCH STORES
CENTURY LINK

CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES

ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE
FASTENAL COMPANY

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
IDAHO WATER USERS ASSOC.INC.
PARTS SERVICE INC.

PLATT ELECTRIC

PLATT ELECTRIC

PLATT ELECTRIC

ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
ROBERTSON SUPPLY, INC.
STANDARD PLUMBING

STANDARD PLUMBING

STANDARD PLUMBING

STANDARD PLUMBING

STANDARD PLUMBING

RECYCLING CONTRACT

SUPPLIES

COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT
REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT
REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT

GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

TELEPHONE/INTERNET

GAS & OIL

REPAIRS-PUMPS/WELLS
REPAIRS-PUMPS/WELLS
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
PARTS & PIPE & LINE REPAIRS
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
TRAINING, TRAVEL & MEETINGS
REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT

GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6
REPAIRS-PUMPS/WELLS

GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL 1 & 6

SUPPLIES
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL
GENERATOR/BUILDING-WELL
SMALL TOOLS

e
2 2 2 @
o oy O O

****SANITATION****************

2,276.

76.
2,579.
97.
23.
68.

65.
300.
466.

62.

12.
49.
1,097.
206.
17.
78.
243.
2,579.
76.
500.
17.
26.

17

24,
10.
13.
28.
27

116.75

52

.49

30
85
48
00
50

129.14

00
00
32
99

.98

97
88
97
66
50
93
40
85
30
00
93
65

.49
.24
.78
.49

53
52
79
94

.66
.93
.09

9.39

=
O~ W

.40
.73
oy
.59
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VENDOR

CITY OF REXBURG
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AMOUNT

BRI e i S I S e I I S b I S b b b S b b I b e b S b b S b S b S b I S S b S S b S b S I b S S I b S b S R b S b b S b S b b b S b 4

TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC.

VERMEER ROCKY MOUNTAIN, INC.
VERMEER ROCKY MOUNTAIN, INC.
VERMEER ROCKY MOUNTAIN, INC.
VERMEER ROCKY MOUNTAIN, INC.

TOTAL

****WASTEWATER****************

BUREAU OF OCCUPATION LIC.
BUREAU OF OCCUPATION LIC.

CAL RANCH STORES

CENTURY LINK

CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
FALLS PLUMBING SUPPLY INC
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
HARRIS COMPUTER CORPORATION
STANDARD PLUMBING

THOMAS PETROLEUM, LLC

TOTAL

BUILDING SAFETY & P&Z

* k%% PLANNING & ZONINGH** %% %% %% x

BROULIM'S

BROULIM'S

CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
DYER, WINSTON

FERGUSON, SCOTT

HANNA, DAN

MOUNTS, MARY ANN

PORTER, WARREN CHARLES
ROBINSON, THAINE

RUDD, MARK D.

SORENSEN, CORY CLARK

WALKER, JEDD

WEBB, RICHIE L.

TOTAL

****BUILDING SAFETY***********

CHEVRON & TEXACO CARD SERVICES
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE

PLATT ELECTRIC

PLATT ELECTRIC

PLATT ELECTRIC

PLATT ELECTRIC

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT

FIBER CONNECTION SHARE
REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT
REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT
REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT
REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT

* kR APWATERK * K, k% &k ok k& ok ok k& kkkk Kk

TRAINING, TRAVEL & MEETINGS
TRAINING, TRAVEL & MEETINGS
SUPPLIES

TELEPHONE & INTERNET

GAS & OIL

REPAIRS-PUMPS, BLOWERS, LIFT STN
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS

EQUIPMENT REPAIRS

****WASTEWATER****************

TRAINING, TRAVEL & MEETINGS
TRAINING, TRAVEL & MEETINGS
GAS & OIL

EQUIPMENT REPAIRS

BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING
BOARD TRANSPORTATION/TRAINING

*%%*PLANNING & ZONINGH*****xxxx

FUEL & OIL
BUILDING REPAIRS
BUILDING REPAIRS
BUILDING REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
BUILDING REPAIRS
SUPPLIES

95.
95.
9.
11.
229.

6,

29.
25.
112.
99.
1,233.
79.
2,579.
76.

1.
124.

4,

12.
186.

25.
50.
50.
25.
25.
50.
50.
25.
50.
25.

352.
2.
19.

27
10.

50
56
85
42
00

436.00

00
00
28
76
12
77
85
30
89
53

361.50

.49

43
43

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

589.35

87

90
62

.49
.84
.04

73
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VENDOR ACCOUNT AMOUNT
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USABLE LIFE BENEFITS 10.28
TOTAL ****BUILDING SAFETY*** %% %% x%%% 501.77

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS

****GIS***********************

ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE BUILDING REPAIRS 47.40
MOORE, BONNIE TRAINING, TRAVEL & MEETINGS 112.00
PLATT ELECTRIC BUILDING REPAIRS 1.61
PLATT ELECTRIC BUILDING REPAIRS 12.77
PLATT ELECTRIC BUILDING REPAIRS 17.57
PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLIES 3.81
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT SUPPLIES 6.99
TOTAL  AH* Xk GTS* Kk &Kk ko k ko ko k& Kk ko k& Kk ok k Kk 202.15

ESD PARAMEDIC CARE UNIT

* ¥ **EMERGENCY SERVICES* *** %k

LBISAT, LLC TELEPHONE & INTERNET 327.00
LBISAT, LLC TELEPHONE & INTERNET 50.00
TOTAL ****EMERGENCY SERVICES*****x%x 377.00

ROMANCE THEATER FUND

****ROMANCE THEATRE**********

BOILER TREATMENT SERVICE, INC. BUILDING REPAIRS -CITY COVERED 125.00
TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC. FIBER CONNECTION 95.50
TWISTED TECHNOLOGY, INC. FIBER CONNECTION 3,368.73
YESCO EQUIPMENT REPAIR -CITY COVERED 276.04
TOTAL ****ROMANCE THEATRE* *****x%*x% 3,865.27

STREET REPAIR CONTRACTS FUND

****STREETS*******************

CITY OF REXBURG SIDEWALK/C & G REPLACEMENT 160.45
PRO RENTALS & SALES INC. MUNI GOLF DITCH/SIDEWALK PROJ 2,750.00
PRO RENTALS & SALES INC. MUNI GOLF DITCH/SIDEWALK PROJ 55.00
PRO RENTALS & SALES INC. MUNI GOLF DITCH/SIDEWALK PROJ 160.00
PRO RENTALS & SALES INC. MUNI GOLF DITCH/SIDEWALK PROJ 18.00

TOTAL ****STREETS******************* 3,143.45
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MAYOR'S YOUTH ADVISORY BOARD

****MAYOR & COUNCIL***********

A-1 RENTAL INC. PROJECTS 42.00
TOTAL ****MAYOR & COUNCIL****%x %k 42.00
GOLF COURSE FUND
* %% X*GOLE CLUBHOUSE* * % % % % % % % % %
CENTURY LINK TELEPHONE & INTERNET 99.76
JDM MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT CONTRACT 1,665.01
JDM MANAGEMENT TELEPHONE & INTERNET 112.30-
TOTAL  ****GOLE CLUBHOUSE** * k% 1,652.47
****GOLEF GREENS MAINTENANCE***
CAL RANCH STORES EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 62.84
CAL RANCH STORES SUPPLIES 65.98
JDM MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT CONTRACT 6,338.12
LONE PINE TREE SERVICE HIRED WORK 272.00
ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 121.56
ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 85.90
ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 11.50
TOTAL ****GOLF GREENS MAINTENANCE*** 6,957.90
SEWER PLANT CONSTRUCTION FUND
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC PLANT UPGRADE (split w/maintYE) 78.97
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC PLANT UPGRADE (split w/maintYE) 30.00
NELSON BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION PLANT UPGRADE (split w/maintYE) 115,283.45
PLATT ELECTRIC PLANT UPGRADE (split w/maintYE) 1,115.40
PLATT ELECTRIC PLANT UPGRADE (split w/maintYE) 60.00
TOTAL 116,567.82
REXBURG ARTS COUNCIL
****TABERNACLE AUDITORIUM* * ***
ARTCO CHRISTMAS PLAY 34.77
ASCAP SUPPLIES 109.00
BMC SELECT CHRISTMAS PLAY 220.74
BMC SELECT CHRISTMAS PLAY 16.70
BMC SELECT CHRISTMAS PLAY 22.37-
BMC SELECT CHRISTMAS PLAY 8.39
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BMC SELECT CHRISTMAS PLAY
SMITH, HEIDI G. CHRISTMAS PLAY
SPORTSITES, INC. COMPUTER PROGRAM MAINTENANCE

TOTAL ****TABERNACLE AUDITORIUM****x

COMM. SAFETY LIGHTING FUND

****STREETS*******************

A-1 RENTAL INC. MISC SMALL LIGHT PROJECTS
PLATT ELECTRIC MISC SMALL LIGHT PROJECTS

TOTAL ****STREETS*******************

GRAND TOTAL

APPROVED:

39.42
534.56
270.00

1,211.21

10.00
17.57

27.57

241,430.59
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